Date: 3/3/2022
Start: 8:30PM
Time: 2:00
Attendance: 100
Location: Queen's

Scoring Summary

RMC () -vs- Queen's ()

3/3/2022 at Queen's

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
RMC 0 1 1 2
Queen's 1 2 1 4

RMC: Ethan Coltart (1); Alex MacDonald (1)
QNS: Duncan Campbell (1); Ryan Cranford (1); Trevor Longo (1);

Jonathan Yantsis (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type RMC QNS
1st  7:41 QNS Ryan Cranford Patrick Sanvido, Duncan Campbell EV 0 1
2nd  9:00 QNS Jonathan Yantsis Duncan Campbell, EV 0 2
2nd 12:08 QNS Duncan Campbell Ryan Cranford, Jacob Paquette EV 0 3
2nd 13:02 RMC Ethan Coltart Christian Tsukamoto, Mitchell Larabie PP 1 3
3rd 5:43 QNS Trevor Longo , EV 1 4
3rd 10:35 RMC Alex MacDonald Mitchell Larabie, Sam Cameron PP 2 4

RMC Power Plays Queen's Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 03:16 08:50 05:34 0 0 - 2nd 00:00 0 0 --
2nd 12:56 07:04 0 0 - 3rd 20:00 0 0 --
3rd 09:36  12:59 03:23 0 0 - 20:00 0 0 0/2
16:01 0 0 0/3

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st QNS Patrick Sanvido 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 3:16 PP
1st RMC Mathieu Hebert 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 8:50 PP
1st RMC Sam Cameron 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 12:28 PP
2nd QNS Trevor Longo 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 12:56 PP
2nd QNS Stephen Gibson 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 17:16
2nd RMC Mathieu Hebert 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 17:16
3rd QNS Liam Dunda 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 8:56 PP
3rd QNS Patrick Sanvido 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 9:36 PP
3rd RMC Ethan Coltart 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 12:59 PP




RMC 2

Pos #

Player

Individual

Total +/- FO

Pen

BLK

(6]

13
14
16
17
18
19
21
24
25
26
27
34
52
55
61
70
71
94

Mathieu Hebert
Brandon Machado
Devin Leduc

Ethan Coltart

Cole Noble

Tyson Van De Peer
Wil Murray

Ben Pruneau

Alex MacDonald
Sam Cameron
Mitchell Larabie
Christian Tsukamoto
Marshall Skapski
Joey May

Dylan Wells

Liam Murray
Michael Waugh

Brad Van Schubert
Ryan Smith
Christopher Paquette

o

Queen's 4

Pos

Totals

Player

NOOOOOOOOOOOH+HOOOOHROOOoO|I

RplOOOOOOOOHNFEHOOOOOOOOOoO|(»
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/- FO

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

O 0w o Ul A WN |H

U W W NNNNRRPR P2 B =2 -2
ua A NOWNFHONPMWNR

Patrick Sanvido
Jack Duff

Stephen Gibson
Thomas Stevenson
Jacob Paquette
Ben Fanjoy

Will Sirman
Duncan Campbell
Ryan Cranford
Josh Curtis
Matthew Hotchkiss
Holden Katzalay
Nolan Hutcheson
Jaren Burke
Trevor Longo
Jonathan Yantsis
Liam Dunda
Anthony Popovich
Luke Richardson
Owen Lalonde

o

Totals

RMC Goalkeeping

RMC Goalkeeping

# Player

C

Mins

EN 1 2 3

pOOOORrR PP OOOOOHFHEH OOOOOO O

Tota

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

UI/O O 0O 0O 0000000 NOOROOO (P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w
OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

1

Queen's Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

5-10

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

34 Joey May

70 Brad Van Schubert

0:00

L 59:00

0 0 0 O
0 17 13 14

a4

32 Anthony Popovich W 60:00
34 Luke Richardson 0:00

21

Totals

G
A
0
4
4

RMC Faceoffs

0 17 13 14

oo ©o|o

44

NN (D>
oo O
DO O |

Totals

Queen's Faceoffs

0o VN

DO O W

oo ©o|o

21



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

0-0 [03:16] Penalty on Patrick Sanvido QNS 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

PP
0-0 RMC [03:16] Start power play for RMC.

[07:41] GOAL by QNS Ryan Cranford (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Patrick Sanvido and Duncan Campbell, On ice for QNS: , On
0-0 ice for RMC: , goal number 4 for season.

RMC 0, Queen's 1

0-1 [08:50] Penalty on Mathieu Hebert RMC 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
PP
0-1 RMC [08:50] End power play for RMC.
0-1 [12:28] Penalty on Sam Cameron RMC 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

0-1 PP QNS [12:28] Start power play for QNS.
Period #2 Plays

0-1 PP QNS [] Patrick Sanvido (QNS) penalty complete.
0-1 PP QNS [] Start power play for QNS.

0-1 PP QNS [] Mathieu Hebert (RMC) penalty complete.
0-1 PP QNS [] Sam Cameron (RMC) penalty complete.
0-1 PP QNS [] End power play for QNS.

0-1 [09:00] GOAL by QNS Jonathan Yantsis, Assist by Duncan Campbell, On ice for QNS: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 6 for
- season.

RMC 0, Queen's 2

[12:08] GOAL by QNS Duncan Campbell, Assist by Ryan Cranford and Jacob Paquette, On ice for QNS: , On ice for RMC: ,
0-2 goal number 3 for season.

RMC 0, Queen's 3

0-3 [12:56] Penalty on Trevor Longo QNS 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

PP
0-3 RMC [12:56] Start power play for RMC.

[13:02] GOAL by RMC Ethan Coltart (POWER PLAY), Assist by Christian Tsukamoto and Mitchell Larabie, On ice for RMC: , On
0-3 ice for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.

RMC 1, Queen's 3

1-3 [17:16] Penalty on Stephen Gibson QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-3 [17:16] Penalty on Mathieu Hebert RMC 2 minutes for HOLDING.
1-3 [20:00] Mathieu Hebert (RMC) penalty complete.

Period #3 Plays

1-3 PP QNS [] Trevor Longo (QNS) penalty complete.
1-3 PP QNS [] End power play for RMC.

1-3 [02:16] Stephen Gibson (QNS) penalty complete.
1-3 [05:43] GOAL by QNS Trevor Longo, On ice for QNS: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 3 for season.
RMC 1, Queen's 4
1-4 [08:56] Penalty on Liam Dunda QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-4 EIIT/IC [08:56] Start power play for RMC.
1-4 [09:36] Penalty on Patrick Sanvido QNS 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
PP

1-4 RMC [09:36] Start power play for RMC.

[10:35] GOAL by RMC Alex MacDonald (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mitchell Larabie and Sam Cameron, On ice for RMC: , On ice
1-4 for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.

RMC 2, Queen's 4
2-4 PP QNS [10:35] Liam Dunda (QNS) penalty complete.

2-4 [12:59] Penalty on Ethan Coltart RMC 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
PP

2-4  RMC [12:59] End power play for RMC.
PP

2-4 RMC [] Start power play for QNS.
Period #0 Plays

2-4 PP QNS [] Patrick Sanvido (QNS) penalty complete.
2-4 PP QNS [] Ethan Coltart (RMC) penalty complete.
2-4 PP QNS [] End power play for QNS.



