RMC () -vs- Queen's () 3/3/2022 at Queen's

Date: 3/3/2022 Start: 8:30PM Time: 2:00 Attendance: 100 Location: Queen's

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
RMC	0	1	1	2
Queen's	1	2	1	4

RMC: Ethan Coltart (1); Alex MacDonald (1) QNS: Duncan Campbell (1); Ryan Cranford (1); Trevor Longo (1); Jonathan Yantsis (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	RMC	QNS
1st	7:41	QNS	Ryan Cranford	Patrick Sanvido, Duncan Campbell	EV	0	1
2nd	9:00	QNS	Jonathan Yantsis	Duncan Campbell,	EV	0	2
2nd	12:08	QNS	Duncan Campbell	Ryan Cranford, Jacob Paquette	EV	0	3
2nd	13:02	RMC	Ethan Coltart	Christian Tsukamoto, Mitchell Larabie	PP	1	3
3rd	5:43	QNS	Trevor Longo	,	EV	1	4
3rd	10:35	RMC	Alex MacDonald	Mitchell Larabie, Sam Cameron	PP	2	4

RMC Power Plays

Queen's Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	03:16	08:50	05:34	0	0		2nd			00:00	0	0	
2nd	12:56		07:04	0	0		3rd			20:00	0	0	
3rd	09:36	12:59	03:23	0	0					20:00	0	0	0/2
			16:01	0	0	0/3							

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	QNS	Patrick Sanvido	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	3:16	PP
1st	RMC	Mathieu Hebert	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	8:50	PP
1st	RMC	Sam Cameron	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	12:28	PP
2nd	QNS	Trevor Longo	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	12:56	PP
2nd	QNS	Stephen Gibson	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	17:16	
2nd	RMC	Mathieu Hebert	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	17:16	
3rd	QNS	Liam Dunda	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	8:56	PP
3rd	QNS	Patrick Sanvido	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	9:36	PP
3rd	RMC	Ethan Coltart	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	12:59	PP

Individual

RMC 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	Mathieu Hebert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	9	Brandon Machado	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Devin Leduc	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Ethan Coltart	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Cole Noble	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Tyson Van De Peer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Wil Murray	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Ben Pruneau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Alex MacDonald	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Sam Cameron	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Mitchell Larabie	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Christian Tsukamoto	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Marshall Skapski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Joey May	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	52	Dylan Wells	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Liam Murray	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Michael Waugh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	70	Brad Van Schubert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Ryan Smith	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	94	Christopher Paquette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Queen's 4

Pos :	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Patrick Sanvido	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	3	Jack Duff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
•	4	Stephen Gibson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
!	5	Thomas Stevenson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Jacob Paquette	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
;	8	Ben Fanjoy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	9	Will Sirman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	11	Duncan Campbell	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	12	Ryan Cranford	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	13	Josh Curtis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	14	Matthew Hotchkiss	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	17	Holden Katzalay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	19	Nolan Hutcheson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	21	Jaren Burke	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	22	Trevor Longo	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	23	Jonathan Yantsis	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	26	Liam Dunda	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
3	32	Anthony Popovich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	34	Luke Richardson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	55	Owen Lalonde	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	4	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

RMC Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

RMC Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

# Player	De C	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
34 Joey May		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
70 Brad Van Schubert	L	59:00	4	0	17	13	14	0	44
Totals			4	0	17	13	14	0	44

#	Player	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
32	Anthony Popovich	W	60:00	2	0	6	9	6	0	21
34	Luke Richardson		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			2	0	6	9	6	0	21

RMC Faceoffs

Queen's Faceoffs

Play By Play

		• • •
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[03:16] Penalty on Patrick Sanvido QNS 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
	PP	
0-0	RMC	[03:16] Start power play for RMC. [07:41] GOAL by QNS Ryan Cranford (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Patrick Sanvido and Duncan Campbell, On ice for QNS: , On
0-0		ice for RMC: , goal number 4 for season.
		RMC 0, Queen's 1
0-1		[08:50] Penalty on Mathieu Hebert RMC 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP RMC	[08:50] End power play for RMC.
0-1		[12:28] Penalty on Sam Cameron RMC 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP QNS	[12:28] Start power play for QNS.
		Period #2 Plays
0-1	PP QNS	[] Patrick Sanvido (QNS) penalty complete.
0-1	PP QNS	[] Start power play for QNS.
0-1	PP QNS	[] Mathieu Hebert (RMC) penalty complete.
0-1	-	[] Sam Cameron (RMC) penalty complete.
0-1	PP QNS	[] End power play for QNS.
0-1		[09:00] GOAL by QNS Jonathan Yantsis, Assist by Duncan Campbell, On ice for QNS: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 6 for season.
		RMC 0, Queen's 2
0-2		[12:08] GOAL by QNS Duncan Campbell, Assist by Ryan Cranford and Jacob Paquette, On ice for QNS: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 3 for season.
		RMC 0, Queen's 3
0-3		[12:56] Penalty on Trevor Longo QNS 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-3	PP RMC	[12:56] Start power play for RMC.
		[13:02] GOAL by RMC Ethan Coltart (POWER PLAY), Assist by Christian Tsukamoto and Mitchell Larabie, On ice for RMC: , On
0-3		ice for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.
1.0		RMC 1, Queen's 3
1-3 1-3		[17:16] Penalty on Stephen Gibson QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [17:16] Penalty on Mathieu Hebert RMC 2 minutes for HOLDING.
1-3		[20:00] Mathieu Hebert (RMC) penalty complete.
		Period #3 Plays
1-3	DD ONS	[] Trevor Longo (QNS) penalty complete.
1-3	-	[] End power play for RMC.
1-3		[02:16] Stephen Gibson (QNS) penalty complete.
1-3		[05:43] GOAL by QNS Trevor Longo, On ice for QNS: , On ice for RMC: , goal number 3 for season.
		RMC 1, Queen's 4
1-4		[08:56] Penalty on Liam Dunda QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-4	PP RMC	[08:56] Start power play for RMC.
1-4	-	[09:36] Penalty on Patrick Sanvido QNS 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
1 4	PP RMC	
1-4	RMC	[09:36] Start power play for RMC. [10:35] GOAL by RMC Alex MacDonald (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mitchell Larabie and Sam Cameron, On ice for RMC: , On ice
1-4		for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.
		RMC 2, Queen's 4
2-4	PP QNS	[10:35] Liam Dunda (QNS) penalty complete.
2-4	DD	[12:59] Penalty on Ethan Coltart RMC 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-4	PP RMC	[12:59] End power play for RMC.
2-4	PP PMC	[] Start power play for ONS
2-4	RMC	[] Start power play for QNS.
		Period #0 Plays
2-4		[] Patrick Sanvido (QNS) penalty complete.
2-4 2-4	_	[] Ethan Coltart (RMC) penalty complete.

PP QNS [] End power play for QNS.

2-4